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BREAKFAST
CMPHUKWM 31 CMETAHOIO 150/50r

Syrnyky with sour cream

Kalua BiBcaHa (Ha Mosoui / Boai) 200r
Oatmeal (choice of milk or water)

LLIaKLwyKa 3 $eToto Ta XPYMKUM X/1160M 250r

YiabaTa
Shakshuka with feta cheese and crispy

ciabatta

HedHa rnasyHbsa 2WT
Sunny side up eggs

OoOMneT 120r
Omelette

NOOATKOBO
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ADDITIONALLY

LLinHka / Ham 50r
BekoH / Bacon 50r
Cocucku / Sausages 120r
Cup TBepaum / Hard cheese o]y
MNomigop / Tomato 100r
MNepeub conoaokunii / Bell pepper 100r
MeyepuLi/ Mushrooms 50r
Mepn / Honey 50r
ykem /Jam 50r
CmeTaHa / Sour cream 50r

PE————————

165 rpH

/5 rpH

175 rpH

/5 rpH

80 rpH

45 TpPH
/5 rpH
70 rpH
85 rpH
35 rpH
35 rpH
45 TPH
35 rpH
35 rpH

35 rpH
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Macrno BeplLukoBe / Butter 50r 55 rpH

TocTu / Toast 50r 30 rpH

XOJIOAHI BAKYCKW
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COLD APPETIZER

ACOpPTI CE30HHMX OBOMIB 300r 185 rpH
Assorted seasonal vegetables

ACOPTI COMIiHb 350r 185 rpH
Assorted pickles

Ocenepgelb 3 MAapPMHOBAHO LIMbOyneto Ta  130/50/10r 175 rpH

PYM'AHOIO KapTorser
Herring with pickled onions and golden

potatoes

CeT YKpalHCbKUM 350r 365 rpH
(DoMalwHa koBbaca - Kypaya Ta 3i CBUHUHMN,

OpWnH3a, cano, 3efieHa Umbyna Ta ripymnus)

Ukrainian set

(homemade sausages - chicken and pork,

bryndza cheese, cured pork fat, green onion,

mustard)

Kinbka cnaboconeHa 3 YoOpHUMKM TOCTaMK  150/100r 185 rpH

Ta 3eN1eHoto Lmnbyneto
Lightly salted sprats with rye toasts and green

onion

[JoMalwHa 6prH3a 3 NOMigopaMm Ta COyCoM 300r 210 rpH

necTo
Homemade bryndza with tomatoes and pesto

sauce

Kapmnayo 3 CbOMIn 3 PyKOJIOH 190r 410 rpH
Salmon carpaccio with arugula

DopLUMaK 3 XUTHIMU TOCTaMU 150/60r 245 rpH
Forshmak served with rye toasts
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ACOpPTI CMpIB 200/30r 410 rpH
(Kamambep, Jopbnto, Pagomep, NapmesaH,

MOOAETbCA 3 MeOM Ta PPYKTaMK)

Cheese assortment

(Camembert, Dorblu, Radamer, Parmesan,

served with honey and fruits)

CAJIATH
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SYA\WAY DS
CanaTt 3 pyKONoto, KpeBeTKaMM Ta aBOKado 300r 475 rpH

Salad with arugula, shrimp and avocado

CanaT B rpeLbKOMY CTUJII 300r 220 rpH
Creek-style salad

CanaTt 3 MapMCbKOIO LUMHKOLO, FpyLUEeko Ta 250r 300 rpH
crpom Jdopbnto
Salad with Parma ham, pear and Dorblu cheese

Canat 3 TyHLEeM, aBOKago, PyKO/Iok Ta 250r 370 rpH

coycoM Amoni
Salad with tuna, avocado, arugula and aioli

sauce

Canat "Le3ap" 3 XpyCTKOK KYPKOIO 300r 305 rpH
Caesar salad with chicken fillet

Tennumm canaTt 3 rPUIOBAHOK TENATEHOO 300r 365 rpH
Warm salad of veal and grilled vegetables

[APAYI SAKYCKW
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HOT APPETIZERS

Kinbuga KanbMapiB ¢pi 3 COyCoOM Tap-Tap 200/50r 350 rpH
Squid rings french fries with tar-tar sauce
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MiLii HOPHOMOPCbKI Y BEPLLUKOBOMY COYCI 3  500/60r
6inoto YiabaToto

Black sea mussels in a creamy sauce with

white ciabatta

KpeBeTka "BaHaMen" cMaXkeHa B TAaMCbKOMY  200r
coyci
Shrimp "Vannamel" fried in Thai sauce

Curp dpi 3 arigHNM COyCOoM 200/50r
Cheese french fries with berry sauce

"LLA-LLA" Ttoneyka ¢opi 3 COycoM Tap-Tap 150/50r
Fried sprats with tar-tar sauce

FAPHAY| CKOBOPIOKHA
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SIZZLING SKILLET

3 KYPKOHO 300r
(meyepwuui, uMbyna, Kabayok, 6onrapcbKMm
nepeub, KYPKa, BEPLUKMK)

With chicken

(mmushrooms, onion, zucchini, bell pepper,
chicken, cream)

3 ANTOBUNYUMHOIO 300r
(meyepwuui, uMbynda, Kabayok, 6onrapcbKMm
nepelb, A7T0OBMYMHA, COEBUN COYC)

With beef

(mushrooms, onion, zucchini, bell pepper,

beef, soy sauce)

3 MopenpoayKTamm 350r
(MIail, KpeBETKU, KaJibMapu, TOCOCb, BEPLLKW,
napmMesaH)

With seafood

(mussel, shrimp, squid, salmon, cream,

Parmesan)

pE———

400 rpH

540 rpH

265 rpH

195 rpH

265 rpH

290 rpH

490 rpH




3 GapaHMHO 300r
(LMbyna, kKabadok, bonrapcbknii NepeLib,

ToMaTKn, GapaHMHa)

With lamb

(onion, zucchini, bell pepper, tomatoes, lamb)

NMEPLUI CTPABW
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FIRST COURSES

ConsgHkKa M'dCcHa 3 IMMOHOM Ta CMEeTaHOoK  300/50r
Meat solyanka with lemon and sour cream

ByNbMOH Kypaydnmn 250r
Chicken broth

BopLy, 4yepBOHWMM 3 CaJIOM Ta YHAaCHUMKOM 300/90/50r
Red borsch with lard and garlic

XonogHUM M'dCHUKN cyT 300r
(Ha kBaci / kedipi)

Cold meat soup

(with kvass / with kefir)

Byambec i3 MopenpoayKTtaMmu 270r
Buaybes with seafood

OCHOBHI CTPABW

MAIN DISHES

Kypka NapMe3aH B coyci MapiHapa 3 CMpoM  300r
Mouapenna

Chicken Parmesan in Marinara sauce with
Mozzarella cheese

Lilnnnga ¢propeHTMH 3 MacToro TanbaTenn, 350r

rpmbamMm Ta apoMaToM TpoPEN o
Florentine chicken with tagliatelle pasta,

mushrooms and truffle flavor

———®
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325 rpH

210 rpH

120 rpH

230 rpH

195 rpH

SYAONely

285 rpH

345 rpH




TanbaTene 3 MopenpoaoyKTaMm 300r
Tagliatelle with seafood

[leHHe 4 cnpu 250r
Penne 4 cheeses

Kypsaui kpunbusa BBQ 200/50r
Chicken wings BBQ

KoTneTkn Kypsaui 160r
Chicken cutlets

CTPABW 3 PUBW
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FISH DISHES
BUUyKM HOPHOMOPCHKI CMa)XeHi B 100/40r

KYKYPYO39HOMY OOPOLLHI
Black sea gobies fried in corn flour

CTenk 3 nococH 180/50r
Salmon steak

Bapabynbka cMaxkeHa y dpuTiopi 200/40r
Deep-fried red mullet

BUTTIHKA
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PASTRY
Camca 3 6bapaHMHOLO 150r
Lamb samsa
CaMca 3 KypKoto 1501

Chicken samsa

CaM-canaT 3 6bapaHMHO Ta ArigHUM COyCOM  300r
Lamb sam-salad with berry sauce

CaM-canaT 3 KYpPKOI Ta ArigH1MM COyCcoM 300r
Chicken sam-salad with berry sauce

Xayanypi No-MerpenbCbKu 300r
Megruli khachapuri

385 rpH

200 rpH

195 rpH

175 rpH

180 rpH

580 rpH

345 rpH

185 rpH

165 rpH

305 rpH

275 rpH

195 rpH




Xayvanypil No-agyapCbKu
Adjarian khachapuri

XNiOHNM KOLNK
Bread basket

CTPABU HA MAHT AJII

300r

100r
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BBQ

LLlaWwnmK 31 CBUHUHM
(I'IO,EI,aeTbCﬂ 3 NNaBaweM, MapMnMHOBAHOIO

Lmnbyneto Ta coycomMm BBQ)
Shish kebab from pork

(served with pita bread, pickled onions
and BBQ sauce)

LLIaLWNMK 3 KypKH
(mMooaeTbcyd 3 NaBalleM, MapMHOBAHOO

Lmnbyneto Ta coycomMm BBQ)
Shish kebab from chicken

(served with pita bread, pickled onions
and BBQ sauce)

JTtona-ke6ab 3 GapaHUHU
(MopaeTbca 3 NaBalleM, MapMHOBAHOMO

Lmnbyneto Ta coycomMm BBQ)
Lamb lyula kebab

(served with pita bread, pickled onions
and BBQ sauce)

JTronga-ke6ab 3 TenaTuHU
(mogaeTbca 3 NaBalleM, MapPMHOBAHOID

Lmnbyneto Ta coycom BBQ)
Veal lyula kebab

(served with pita bread, pickled onions
and BBQ sauce)

CkyMbpia BBQ i3 TomatamMum Ta umbyneto
Mackerel BBQ with tomatoes and onions

JTaBaw 3 cmpom CynyryHi Ta ToMatamMu
Flatbread stuffed with Suluguni cheese

and tomatoes i

200/50r

200/50r

200/50r

200/50r

220/50r

220r

e it

205 rpH

40 rpH

365 rpH

285 rpH

440 rpH

365 rpH

405 rpH

155 rpH




OBOMI rpUSIb B YaCHMKOBOMY COYCI 250/50r
Grilled vegetables in garlic sauce
[levepuLi B coycCi Tepidki 200r
Mushrooms in teriyaki sauce
[APHIPW
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GARNISH

KapTtonng ¢pi 150/50r
French fries
KapTonna no-goMallHbOMY plololy
Home-style potatoes
KapTonngHe niope plolely
Mashed potatoes
Pnc 3 oBodaMy 250r
Rice with vegetables

HNECEPTW

i — & — ERET- e > —it

DESSERTS
AcopTi PPYKTIB (CE30HHI) 1000r
Assorted fruits (season)
MOpPO31MBO B aCOPTUMEHTI 50r
Assorted of ice-cream
[laHHa-KOTTa 150r
Panna cotta
PDoHOaH C MOPO3MBOM 130/50r
Fondant served with ice-cream
LLTpyoenb a6ny4HMIM 3 MOPO3MBOM 150/50r

Apple strudel with ice cream

_

PE————————

210 rpH

165 rpH

120 rpH

125 rpH

95 rpH

100 rpH

650 rpH

55 rpH

90 rpH

165 rpH

160 rpH
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ADDITIONALLY

BBQ coyc 50r 30 rpH
BBQ sauce
Coyc Tap-Tap 50r 30 rpH

Tar-tar sauce

Coyc Conogkumm Yumni 50r 30 rpH
Sweet Chile sauce
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BE3AJTKOIOJ1bHI HAMOI
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SOFT DRINKS

Cik [I>kada B aCOPTUMEHTI
Jaffa juice in assortment

Koka-Kosa
Coca-Cola

CrnipanT
Sprite

LLiBenic 3/6
Schweppes (can)

XonogHmm yam @'to3Ti
Fuzetea cold drink

MiHepanbHa Boga MopLUMHCbKa CKNO
Morshynska mineral water glass bottle

MiHepanbHa Boga MoOpLUMHCbKa NAAacTUK
Morshynska mineral water plastic bottle

MiHepanbHa Boga boHakBa nMnacTtmk
Bonagqua mineral water plastic bottle

XKypaBimMHUM MOpC
Cranberry mors

Arigrmm KoOMMoT
Berry compote

PPELLI
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FRESH JUICE
A6AYyYHUM
Apple
MOpPKBAHUM
Carrot

pE———
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250mn

500mMn

500mMn

330Mn

500mn

330Mn

500mn

500mn

250mn

250mn

250mn

250Mn

65 rpH

60 rpH

60 rpH

70 rpH

/5 rpH

150 rpH

60 rpH

50 rpH

40 rpH

40 rpH

145 rpH

145 rpH




CenepoBui

Celery

JINMOHHNI

Lemon

[penndpyToBUMN

Grapefruit

AnNenbCNHOBUI

Orange
KABA TA YHAU
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COFFE & TEA

Ecnpeco 25Mn 50 rpH

Espresso

Ecnpeco 6e3 kodeiHy 25mn 45 rpH

Decaffeinated Espresso

AMEPUNKAHO 50mn 50 rpH
Americano

AMeprKaHO 3 MOJTOKOM 100MmT 60 rpH
Americano with milk

Kany4mHo 150mn 65 rpH
Cappuccino

KanyymMHoO Ha KOKOCOBOMY MOJOLL 150m 105 rpH
Cappuccino coconut milk

J1aTe 250Mn 75 roH
Latte
JlaTe Ha KOKOCOBOMY MOJIOLL 250Mn1 15 rpH

Latte coconut milk

KokocoBe MOJTOKO 100Mn 50 rpH
Coconut milk

—



Kakao
Cocoa

Yanm B aCOPTUMEHTI
Tea in assortment

BE3AJTIKOIOJ1bHI HAMOI
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NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

MOMOUYHMIM KOKTEWb 300Mn 155 rpH
Milkshake
Bamb6n KaBa 300Mn 120 rpH

Bumble coffee

DOpanyymHo 300Mn 160 rpH
Frappuccino(cold drink)

MoxiTo 300Mn 125 rpH
Mojito

JiInmMoHag "AnenbcuH-IpennepyT" 300mn 140 rpH
Lemonade "Orange-Grapefruit”

JiInMmoHan "MaHro-Mapakymg" 300Mn 155 rpH
Lemonade "Mango-Passion Fruit"
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BEPMYTU TA BITTEPU

4i— @ — & o 0 — & — i

VERMOUTH AND BITTER

MapTiHI BiaHKO 50Mn 60 rpH
Martini Bianco

MapTiHi Poco 50mn 60 rpH
Martini Rosso

MapTiHi EkcTpa Odpan 50M”1 60 rpH
Martini Extra Dry

MapTiHi Diepo 50M” 70 rpH
Martini Fiero

MapTiHi biTep Pe3eps 50M”1 125 rpH
Martini Riserva Speciale Bitter

Aneposnb 50Mn 155 rpH
Aperol Aperetivo

ABCeHT 50Mn 210 rpH
Absinthe

bexepoBKa 50Mn 110 rpH
Becherovka

Kamnapi 50Mn 130 rpH
Campari

crepMancrep 50Mn 150 rpH
Jagermeister

—_
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[OPIJTKA
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HORILKA
[pen yc 50mn 170 rpH
Grey Goose
XenbCiHKI JIbogoBumM nanad, 50mn 75 rpH
Helsinki Ice Palace
Hemipod OpigyxxmHan 50Mn 40 rpH
Nemiroff Original
Hemipod e JTtokc 50mn 65 rpH
Nemiroff De Luxe
Hemipod e JTtokc Pe3epBs 50Mn 80 rpH
Nemiroff De Luxe Reserva
BICKI
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WHISKY
OgHoconogoBuin
Single Malt
bywiminc CiHrn MonT 10 pokKiB 50Mn 170 rpH
Bushmills Single Malt 10 yo
Kyna
Blend
[>XxeMMeCcoH 50Mmn 160 rpH
Jameson Irish Whiskey
xek JeHien's MegoBmmn 50Mn 160 rpH
Jack Daniels Honey
Ixek OeHien's N7 50Mn 160 rpH
Jack Daniels N7

-



[oapc BanTt Jlenbn
Dewar's White Label

ByLiminc OpigyXmHarn
Bushmills Original

KOHbHK TA BPEHAI
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COGNAC AND BRANDY

CTapumn KaxeTi 3 poKU 50Mn 75 rpH
Old Kakheti 3 yo
Ctapun KaxeTi 5 pokiB 50Mn 85 rpH

Old Kakheti 5 yo

MapTenb VS 50Mn1 335 rpH
Martell VS
JIIKEPWU
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LIQUOR
Kanya 50Mn 185 rpH
Kahlua
Cambyka 50Mn 90 rpH
Sambuca
Mani6y 50mn 125 rpH
Malibu
Bewnnic OpigyxmnHan 50Mn 180 rpH

Baileys The Original




bakapai Kapta brnaHka 50Mn 95 rpH
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bakapai KapTta Herpa 50M1 95 rpH
Bacardi Carta Negra
bakapai Cnancen 50Mn 125 rpH
Bacardi Spiced
bakapgil PesepBa 8 50Mmn 195 rpH
Bacardi Reserva 8
KpakeH 50MT 185 rpH
Kraken
TEKIJTA
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TEQUILA
[MaTpoH CinbBep 50M1 425 rpH

Patron Silver

Xoce KyepBo Ecnewman Penocago 50Mn 135 rpH
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado

HXKNH
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GIN
I>knH @aKTopi 50M1 155 rpH
Gin Factory
BomMmben Candip 50Mn 130 rpH

Bombay Sapphire

-
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LHAMIMAHCDBbKE TA IFTPUCTE BUHO
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CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Martini Prosecco
BuHO irpmucTte cyxe b6ine

Martini Asti
BuHo irpucte conogke 6ine

Shabo Charmat
BuHoO irpmucte 6ptoT 6ine

Shabo Charmat

BuHoO irpmcte HanieBconogke bine

Shabo Charmat

BuvHO irpmcte HaniBcyxe 6ine

Shabo Special Edition

BUHO irpmcTe HaniBcyxe po)xese

BNHO
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WINE

Shabo Original Collection Red story
BMHO HaniBconoake 4YepBoOHeE

Shabo Original Collection Merlot
BMHO cyxe yepBOHe

Shabo Original Collection Pinot Grigio
BuHo cyxe 6ine

Shabo Original Collection Saperavi
BUHO cyxe yepBoHe

Shabo Original CoBiHbOH BnaH
BuHo cyxe 6ine

Shabo Original Collection Rose
BuHO cyxe poxxeBe

750mMn

750mMn

750mMn

750Mn

750mMn

750mMn

750mMn

750Mn

750mMn

750mMn

750mMn

750Mn

1450 rpH

1450 rpH

535 rpH

535 rpH

535 rpH

535 rpH

510 rpH

510 rpH

510 rpH

510 rpH

510 rpH

510 rpH
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Sant Orsola lNiHo Mpigxxno genb BeHeTo 750Mn1 700 rpH
BuHo cyxe 6ine
Tarapaca CapMieHToc CoBIHbOH bnaH 750Mn 700 rpH
BuHo cyxe 6ine
Tarapaca CapMieHToc KabepHe CoBiHbOH 750Mmn 700 rpH
BWHO cyxe YepBOHe
Chatelian Desjacques Po3se ['AHXY 750Mmn 790 rpH
BuvHO HaI'IiBCOJ'IOJZI,I-(e poxeBe

[MMNBO
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BEER
[TBO TEMHE, NN9LLUKa 450MT 130 rpH
Dark beer, bottled
KopoHa nniaLka 330Mn 175 rpH
Corona extra, bottled
MunBo 6/a, MNsLKa 330M 165 rpH

Non-alcoholic beer, bottled

[IMBb boukoBe HedINbTPOBaAHE PO3NMMBHE 330Mn 70 rpH
Unfiltered draft beer

[N B boukoBe HEDINbTPOBAHE PO3/TMBHE 500Mmn 100 rpH
Unfiltered draft beer

[111b boykoBe pPO3/TMBHE 330Mm1 55 rpH
Draft beer
[11Bb boykoBe pPoO3/IMBHE 500mn 85 rpH
Draft beer

ANMKOIONTbHI KOKTEWI
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ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz 300Mn 205 rpH
(Aperol Aperetivo, sparkling wine, soda water, orange)

—




Veneziano Spritz 300Mn
(Martini Fiero, sparkling wine, tonic water, grapefruit)

Hugo 300Mn
(elderberry syrup, sparkling wine, soda water, mint, lime)

Negroni 100Mms1
(Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Martini Riserva Rubino)

Boulevardier 100mn
(Jack Daniels, Campari, Martini Riserva Rubino)

Pina Colada 300Mn
(Bacardi Blanca, liquid cream, lemon fresh, liquor Malibu,

spray cream, pineapple juice)

Blue Hawaii 300mn
(Bacardi Carta Blanca, Blue Curacao, lemon fresh, orange,

pineapple juice)

Mojito 300Mn
(Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, mint, sugar syrup, Sprite)

Long Island Iced Tea 300M1
(Bacardi Carta Blanca, triple sec, Nemiroff, Bombay

Sapphire, Jose Cuervo Especial Silver, lemon fresh, Cola)

White Sangria 300M1
(white wine, triple sec, lemon fresh, sugar syrup, orange,

lemnon, mint, soda water)

Red Sangria 300M
(red wine, Black Currant syrup, lemon fresh, sugar syrup,

grapefruit, berry, mint, soda water)

Spiced Cola 300Mn
(Bacardi Spiced, Cola, lime)

Bombay tonic 300Mmn
(Bombay Sapphire, fresh lime, Schweppes, ice)

Martini Fiero&Tonic 300Mn
(Martini Fiero, Schweppes, ice)
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145 rpH

265 rpH

185 rpH

240 rpH

225 rpH

220 rpH

220 rpH

395 rpH

250 rpH

245 rpH

120 rpH

155 rpH

125 rpH




